applicom® Serial Cards
PCI and PCI Express
Network Interface Cards
applicom® is the easiest and trouble free solution to quickly connect
your PC-based industrial applications to the industrial world.
applicom® is a range of intelligent communication solutions, complete and ready to use
covering more than 40 protocols among a wide choice of industrial networks and fieldbuses:
Ethernet, Profibus, Modbus Plus, WorldFIP and Serial Links. These solutions connect your

(1): Also available on option: RS232 (2 or 6 wires), Current Loop 20mA by replacing the daughter card
electrical interface.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Engineering No. Description
112020-5017 APP-SR1-PCU-C applicom PCU1000 PCI Network Interface Card for Serial
112020-5018 APP-SR1-PCIE applicom PCU1000 PCI Express Network Interface Card for Serial
112026-0003 APP-INT-232-N 1x RS232 electrical interface without galvanic insulation
112026-0002 APP-INT-232-G 1x RS232 electrical interface with galvanic insulation
112026-0005 APP-INT-485-N 2x RS485/RS422 electrical interface without galvanic insulation
112026-0004 APP-INT-485-G 1x RS485/RS422 electrical interface with galvanic insulation
112026-0007 APP-INT-CL2-N 2x Current Loop 20 mA electrical interface (passive)
- Engineering Console -
- OPC Server -
- Diagnostic Tools  -